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^•^^ 4'^ T ' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/NF243/2015-2016 Date: 23-03-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
S J B College of Nursing 
BGS Global Hospital, 
No. 67, Uttarahalli Road, 
Adjacent to Abhiman Studio, 
Kengeri, 
Bengaluru - 560 060. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: ''Admission Approval" 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 16-11-2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

92 (Ninety Two) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Copy to: 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
^ . System Analyst to Host in the website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th T Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 23-03-2016 
Faculty : Nursing 

College: NF243 SJB College of Nursing,Bangalore / -7 j y 

i?^^/^/ -^ /^-^^-

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 100 
No. of Admissions Approved : 92 

Course : BSC Nursing 

Sl.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

• 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the Candidate 

MR. ASWIN VIJAY TM 

MR. ATHUL S 

MR. GLYCIN KURIAKOSE 

MR. JEETHU LAL E. V. 

MR. KEVIN CHRISTLER MOSES 

MR. MANU MATHEW 

MR. SHEBIN P 

MR. SREEKUTTY SHIBU 

MR. TOM THOMAS 

MR. VARGHESE MATHEW 

MR. VENNAPUSA MALA KONDA REDDY 

MR. VISHAL DAS 

MR.ABDUL MUHSIN P 

MR.AMAL DEV 

MR.ARJUN V 

Register 
Number 
15N0551 

15N0552 

15N0553 

15N0554 

15N0555 

15N0556 

15N0557 

15N0558 

15N0559 

15N0560 

15N0561 

15N0562 

15N0563 

15N0564 

15N0565 



SI.No. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Name of the Candidate 

MR.ARUNKUMAR 

MR.NETA RAM 

MS. ANEENA PAUL 

MS. ANJALI SAJU 

MS. ANSUMOL ABRAHAM 

MS. ASHMITA THAPA CHETTRI 

MS. ASHMITHA R 

MS. ASMITHA SHRESTHA 

MS. ATHULYA JOY 

MS. BARSHA NATH 

MS. BHAGYALAKSHMI K. P 

MS. BINU SUNNY 

MS. BLESSY RACHEL RENNY 

MS. CHIMMY TOM 

MS. CHINTU JACOB AJ 

MS. CUI KURIYAN 

MS. DAYANA KURIAN 

MS. DILNA MOL E R 

MS. DIYA K GEORGE 

MS. FEMI JOY 

MS. GEENA KURIAKOSE 

MS. GEETHU ANN MATHEW 

MS. GEETHU GOPAN 

MS. GLADIS ELIZABETH THOMAS 

MS. GOLDY GEORGE 

MS. GOPIKA BOSE 

Register 
Number 

15N0566 

15N0567 

15N0568 

15N0569 

15N0570 

15N0571 

15N0572 

15N0573 

15N0574 

15N0575 

15N0576 

15N0577 

15N0578 

15N0579 

15N0580 

15N0581 

15N0582 

15N0583 

15N0584 

15N0585 

15N0586 

15N0587 

15N0588 

15N0589 

15N0590 

15N0591 



SI.No. 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

Name of the Candidate 

MS. HELENA MARIYA PAUL 

MS. JAYLEKSHMII S 

MS. JENITTA JAISON 

MS. JINU K CHERIAN 

MS. JISMARIYA JIJl 

MS. JOBIA THOMAS 

MS. JUNITTA CICILIYA JOSE 

MS. KESIYA THOMAS 

MS. KESSIYA FEBA PHILIP 

MS. KIRUBHA S 

MS. LIDA CHERIAN 

MS. LIDIYA P ROY 

MS. LINTA MARIA AUGUSTINE 

MS. LINTA MOL 

MS. LIYAMOL JOSE 

MS. M. NIKETHA 

MS. MASHNI LAA 

MS. MEREENA THOMAS 

MS. MIHILA SHAJU 

MS. MTNNU CLEETUS 

MS. MINNU MANOJ 

MS. NEETA GURUNG 

MS. NEETHU GEORGE 

MS. NGABI CONGO 

MS. NICY MATHEW 

MS. PADMA MAGRA 

Register 
Number 

15N0592 

15N0593 

15N0594 

15N0595 

15N0596 

15N0597 

15N0598 

15N0599 

15N0600 

15N0601 

15N0602 

15N0603 

15N0604 

15N0605 

15N0606 

15N0607 

15N0608 

15N0609 

15N0610 

15N0611 

15N0612 

15N0613 

15N0614 

15N0615 

15N0616 

15N0617 



SI.No. 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

11 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

Name of the Candidate 

MS. PRABHA RASAILl 

MS. RAJIMOL A 

MS. REVATHI VINOD 

MS. ROSAN MARY KISHORE 

MS. RUMI BHOWMICK 

MS. SHERIN ANN SHAJI 

MS. SMARIKA NEOPANEY 

MS. SMITHU MARIA DOMINIC 

MS. SNEHA RAJAN 

MS. SNEHA RAJU 

MS. SNEHA SURESH 

MS. SOUMYA ANNS ABRAHAM 

MS. SREELAKSHMI MS 

MS. SRUTHI SHIJI 

MS. THRESSIA JOSEPH 

MS. UNNIMOL E 

MS.ALEN MARIYA 

MS.ALISIYA GILROY 

MS.AMALU MARIA DAVIS 

MS.ANAIDA GEORGE 

MS.ANILA THOMAS 

MS.ANJALI VK 

MS.ANJU MARY JAMES 

MS.ANSA POULOSE 

MS.ARYA RAJU 

Register 
Number 

15N0618 

15N0619 

15N0620 

15N062] 

15N0622 

15N0623 

15N0624 

15N0625 

15N0626 

15N0627 

15N0628 

15N0629 

15N0630 

15N0631 

15N0632 

15N0633 

15N0634 

15N0635 

15N0636 

15N0637 

15N0638 

15N0639 

15N0640 

15N0641 

15N0642 



SI.No. Name of the Candidate 

Name of the Students whose Admission is not Approved 
• 

1 MS. ABHIYANTA KARKI 

Register 
Number 

Discontinued 

Hence You are hereby directed to discharge the above mentioned candidates 
whose admissions are not approved and submit the compliance report to the 
university within a week from the date of this letter. If no report is received it 
shall be presumed that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in 
this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the Principal will be solely 
held responsible. 

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnptaka 

mu End of the Report ### 


