ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,



4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/NF243/2015-2016

Date: 23-03-2016

To,

The Principal, S J B College of Nursing BGS Global Hospital, No. 67, Uttarahalli Road, Adjacent to Abhiman Studio, Kengeri, Bengaluru - 560 060.

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

Ref: Your letter Dated: 16-11-2015.

- - - - -

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is **92 (Ninety Two)** only.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully,

[Sri. Naga REGISTI

Copy to:

- 1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.
- \mathcal{A} . System Analyst to Host in the website.



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 23-03-2016

Faculty : Nursing

College: NF243 SJB College of Nursing, Bangalore Ref: RGU/AFF/CNS-148/RN/2015-16/22-3-16.

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 100 No. of Admissions Approved : 92

Course : BSC Nursing

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
1	MR. ASWIN VIJAY TM	15N0551
2	MR. ATHUL S	15N0552
3	MR. GLYCIN KURIAKOSE	15N0553
4	MR. JEETHU LAL E. V.	15N0554
5	MR. KEVIN CHRISTLER MOSES	15N0555
6	MR. MANU MATHEW	15N0556
7	MR. SHEBIN P	15N0557
8	MR. SREEKUTTY SHIBU	15N0558
9	MR. TOM THOMAS	15N0559
10	MR. VARGHESE MATHEW	15N0560
11	MR. VENNAPUSA MALA KONDA REDDY	15N0561
12	MR. VISHAL DAS	15N0562
13	MR.ABDUL MUHSIN P	15N0563
14	MR.AMAL DEV	15N0564
15	MR.ARJUN V	15N0565

SI.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
16	MR.ARUNKUMAR	15N0566
17	MR.NETA RAM	15N0567
18	MS. ANEENA PAUL	15N0568
19	MS. ANJALI SAJU	15N0569
20	MS. ANSUMOL ABRAHAM	15N0570
21	MS. ASHMITA THAPA CHETTRI	15N0571
22	MS. ASHMITHA R	15N0572
23	MS. ASMITHA SHRESTHA	15N0573
24	MS. ATHULYA JOY	15N0574
25	MS. BARSHA NATH	15N0575
26	MS. BHAGYALAKSHMI K. P	15N0576
27	MS. BINU SUNNY	15N0577
28	MS. BLESSY RACHEL RENNY	15N0578
29	MS. CHIMMY TOM	15N0579
30	MS. CHINTU JACOB AJ	15N0580
31	MS. CIJI KURIYAN	15N0581
32	MS. DAYANA KURIAN	15N0582
33	MS. DILNA MOL E R	15N0583
34	MS. DIYA K GEORGE	15N0584
35	MS. FEMI JOY	15N0585
36	MS. GEENA KURIAKOSE	15N0586
37	MS. GEETHU ANN MATHEW	15N0587
38	MS. GEETHU GOPAN	15N0588
39	MS. GLADIS ELIZABETH THOMAS	15N0589
40	MS. GOLDY GEORGE	15N0590
41	MS. GOPIKA BOSE	15N0591

SI.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
42	MS. HELENA MARIYA PAUL	15N0592
43	MS. JAYLEKSHMI I S	15N0593
44	MS. JENITTA JAISON	15N0594
45	MS. JINU K CHERIAN	15N0595
46	MS. JISMARIYA JIJI	15N0596
47	MS. JOBIA THOMAS	15N0597
48	MS. JUNITTA CICILIYA JOSE	15N0598
49	MS. KESIYA THOMAS	15N0599
50	MS. KESSIYA FEBA PHILIP	15N0600
51	MS. KIRUBHA S	15N0601
52	MS. LIDA CHERIAN	15N0602
53	MS. LIDIYA P ROY	15N0603
54	MS. LINTA MARIA AUGUSTINE	15N0604
55	MS. LINTA MOL	15N0605
56	MS. LIYAMOL JOSE	15N0606
57	MS. M. NIKETHA	15N0607
58	MS. MASHNI LAA	15N0608
59	MS. MEREENA THOMAS	15N0609
60	MS. MIHILA SHAJU	15N0610
61	MS. MINNU CLEETUS	15N0611
62	MS. MINNU MANOJ	15N0612
63	MS. NEETA GURUNG	15N0613
64	MS. NEETHU GEORGE	15N0614
65	MS. NGABI GONGO	15N0615
66	MS. NICY MATHEW	15N0616
67	MS. PADMA MAGRA	15N0617

ţ

SI.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
68	MS. PRABHA RASAILI	15N0618
69	MS. RAJIMOL A	15N0619
70	MS. REVATHI VINOD	15N0620
71	MS. ROSAN MARY KISHORE	15N0621
72	MS. RUMI BHOWMICK	15N0622
73	MS. SHERIN ANN SHAJI	15N0623
74	MS. SMARIKA NEOPANEY	15N0624
75	MS. SMITHU MARIA DOMINIC	15N0625
76	MS. SNEHA RAJAN	15N0626
77	MS. SNEHA RAJU	15N0627
78	MS. SNEHA SURESH	15N0628
79	MS. SOUMYA ANNS ABRAHAM	15N0629
80	MS. SREELAKSHMI MS	15N0630
81	MS. SRUTHI SHIJI	15N0631
82	MS. THRESSIA JOSEPH	15N0632
83	MS. UNNIMOL E	15N0633
84	MS.ALEN MARIYA	15N0634
85	MS.ALISIYA GILROY	15N0635
86	MS.AMALU MARIA DAVIS	15N0636
87	MS.ANAIDA GEORGE	15N0637
88	MS.ANILA THOMAS	15N0638
89	MS.ANJALI VK	15N0639
90	MS.ANJU MARY JAMES	15N0640
91	MS.ANSA POULOSE	15N0641
92	MS.ARYA RAJU	15N0642

SI.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number				
Name of the Students whose Admission is not Approved						
1	MS. ABHIYANTA KARKI	Discontinued				
Hence You are hereby directed to discharge the above mentioned candidates whose admissions are not approved and submit the compliance report to the university within a week from the date of this letter. If no report is received it shall be presumed that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the Principal will be solely held responsible.						
REGISTRAR Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka						
### End of the Report ###						